
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 3, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

20-FEB-2025 15:28Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8791684

8855820

8856060

8857755

8868057

8870538

8870541

8870578

8870627

8871440

8871735

8871942

8872061

8888140

8891936

Case

KARAS, DAVID J

SINGH, AMANDEEP

LEI, DAWEI

GRAY, MALEIGHA FRANCES

GILLIS, CARLY MARGARET

LANDRY, TESSA LOUISE

LANDRY, TESSA LOUISE

DOUCETTE, NATHAN

HADLEY, LISA MARIE

ALHAMAD, HIBA

BLOUL, ALBE

SMITH, JIMMY RONALD

WILLIAMS, JESSICA

STUBBERT, BRADLEY DANIEL

OGAA, MARY LEKEA

Name

457-6

1008353-1

981835-2

919642-1

776551-4

548691-16

548691-16

681368-2

929599-2

1014355-1

886014-3

895629-2

777936-4

620899-8

734219-3

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106B(1)(B)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 3, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

20-FEB-2025 15:29Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8646054

8815189

8855947

8857579

8862439

8874249

8874250

8874844

8874967

8875117

8877515

8877647

8877649

8877651

8882019

Case

ASCHE, HANS PETRI

BHANDARI, EVA

KURYLUK, AVERY MICHAEL

SINGH, SMRITI

BUTTS, DYLAN

SHANKS, JOHN HENRY

SHANKS, JOHN HENRY

FURLANI, GUIDO

QADERI, HOMAN MAUJ

BANSAL, RISHAV

MACISAAC, CRAIG ANDREW

HURLEY, CODY JAMES

HURLEY, CODY JAMES

HURLEY, CODY JAMES

ADITYA, ANILKUMAR

Name

712524-3

953111-3

181701-5

1009601-1

1010535-1

301653-22

301653-22

1011559-1

837425-1

1011341-1

59360-2

1012666-1

1012666-1

1012666-1

1014712-1

Person

MVA 97(4)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 123(1)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 106A(C)

EMG 12

EMG 12

MVA 83(2)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 64

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Mar_3
	HFX_NC_Mar_32

