Ref: scheduled_cases

20-FEB-2025 15:28

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For March 3, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Δ		ш	

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8791684	KARAS, DAVID J	457-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8855820	SINGH, AMANDEEP	1008353-1	MVA 106B(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8856060	LEI, DAWEI	981835-2	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8857755	GRAY, MALEIGHA FRANCES	919642-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm		
8868057	GILLIS, CARLY MARGARET	776551-4	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8870538	LANDRY, TESSA LOUISE	548691-16	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870541	LANDRY, TESSA LOUISE	548691-16	MVA 97(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870578	DOUCETTE, NATHAN	681368-2	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870627	HADLEY, LISA MARIE	929599-2	MVA 83(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8871440	ALHAMAD, HIBA	1014355-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8871735	BLOUL, ALBE	886014-3	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8871942	SMITH, JIMMY RONALD	895629-2	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8872061	WILLIAMS, JESSICA	777936-4	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8888140	STUBBERT, BRADLEY DANIEL	620899-8	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8891936	OGAA, MARY LEKEA	734219-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

Ref: scheduled_cases

20-FEB-2025 15:29

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For March 3, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

_	_	 	_
^	П		т
4			

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8646054	ASCHE, HANS PETRI	712524-3	MVA 97(4)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8815189	BHANDARI, EVA	953111-3	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8855947	KURYLUK, AVERY MICHAEL	181701-5	MVA 123(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8857579	SINGH, SMRITI	1009601-1	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8862439	BUTTS, DYLAN	1010535-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8874249	SHANKS, JOHN HENRY	301653-22	EMG 12			Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8874250	SHANKS, JOHN HENRY	301653-22	EMG 12		06:00 pm	Trial	
8874844	FURLANI, GUIDO	1011559-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8874967	QADERI, HOMAN MAUJ	837425-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8875117	BANSAL, RISHAV	1011341-1	MVA 106A(C)			Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8877515	MACISAAC, CRAIG ANDREW	59360-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8877647	HURLEY, CODY JAMES	1012666-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8877649	HURLEY, CODY JAMES	1012666-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Trial	
8877651	HURLEY, CODY JAMES	1012666-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8882019	ADITYA, ANILKUMAR	1014712-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	